KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES
Faultless video quality
The AdderView CATx series provides

ADDERView IP
AVIP208; AVIP216
ORDERING INFORMATION
AdderView CATx IP
CATx IP - 16 port version:  AVX4016IP-XX
CATx IP - 24 port version:  AVX4024IP-XX
AdderView CATx
CATx - 16 port version: AVX4016-XX
CATx - 24 port version: AVX4024-XX
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe